Department of Pediatrics

gt semester ( Admission Batch 2017)
Thursday - 08:00 to 09:00am

August - 2021

Sr. lio Date Time Day Name of the Topic Name of the
Faculty

1 05/8/2021 | 8:00to | Thursday Paediatrc surgical problem -1 Dr. Mandar

9:00am TOF, CHD, Hirshprung disease
imperforate anus

2 12/8/2021 |8:00to | Thursday Paediatrc surgical problem - II Dr. Bhavari
9:00am Herina hydrocale PUJ anomaly ;

3 19/8/2021 | 8:00to | Thursday Antenatal diagnosis & Dr. Keskar
9:00am Chromosomal disorder

4 26/8/2021 | 8:00to | Thursday Paediatric HIV & AIDS Dr. Mandar
9:00am
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

6" Semester Tutorial schedule( Admission 2018)

for the Month of August - 2021

2:30 to 4:00pm

Day Date BATCH | TOPIC TEACHER
. Ofer2021 D X-Ray - | Dr. Bhavari
Tuesday 03/8/2021 E X-Ray- | Dr. Yogesh
Wednesday | 04/8/2021 A X-Ray- | Dr. Sankpal
Thursday 05/8/2021 B X-Ray- | Dr. Keskar
Friday 06/8/2021 C Growth Chart Dr. Saijili
Monday 09/8/2021 D Instrument - | Dr. Bhavari
Tuesday 10/8/2021 E . Instrument- | Dr. Yogesh
Wednesday 11/8/2021 A Instrument- | Dr. Sankpal
Thursday 12/8/2021 B Instrument- | Dr. Keskar
Friday 13/8/2021 C Instrument- | Dr. Sajili
Monday 16/8/2021 D Vaccines- | Dr. Bhavari
Tuesday 17/8/2021 E Vaccines- | Dr. Yogesh
Wednesday 18/8/2021 A Vaccines- | Dr. Sankpal
Thursday 19/8/2021 B Vaccines- | Dr. Keskar
Friday 20/8/2021 C Vaccines- | Dr. Sajili
Monday 23/8/2021 D Nutrition - | Dr. Bhavari
Tuesday 24/8/2021 E - Nutrition - | Dr. Yogesh
Wednesday | 25/8/2021 A Nutrition - | Dr. Sankpal
Thursday 26/8/2021 B Nutrition — | Dr. Keskar
Friday 27/8/2021 (¥ Nutrition — | Dr. Sajili
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